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Southwark Looked After Children (LAC) Team

	Looked After Children Team
Gst-tr.southwarklac@nhs.net  
	First point of contact
	0203 049 8037

	Dr Stacy John- Legere
Stacy.john-legere@nhs.net 
	Designated Doctor for LAC and Consultant Community Paediatrician
	0203 049 6195
07775580152


	Dr Dolly Agrawal
Dolly.agrawal@nhs.net
	Named Doctor for LAC 
	0203 049 7620
07926075925

	Angela Brown
Angela.brown44@nhs.net
 
	Named Nurse for LAC
	0203 049 8167
07825113320


	Helen Corry
hcorry@nhs.net

	Specialist Nurse LAC
	0203 049 8112
07500023328


	Naomi Sandford
Naomi.sandford1@nhs.net
	Nurse for LAC
	0203 049 8003


	Dr Luca Molinari
Luca.molinari@nhs.net
	Medical Advisor for Adoption
	0203 049 8108

	
	Assistant Service Manager for LAC
	0203 049 8037


	Cielle Augustine
Gst-tr.southwarklac@nhs.net
	Lead LAC Administrator
	0203 049 8037

	Sonia Kaur 
Gst-tr.southwarklac@nhs.net
	LAC Administrator
	0203 049 8037

	Trisha Robinson
Gst-tr.southwarklac@nhs.net
	LAC Administrator
	0203 049 8037

	Feyisara Alawode (On Leave)
Gst-tr.southwarklac@nhs.net
	LAC Administrator
	0203 049 8037

	SouthwarkLACMedicalSecretarySupport@nhs.net
southwarklacmedicalsecretarysupport@gstt.nhs.uk 
	Medical Secretary
	0203 049 8037

	southwarkLACnurses@nhs.net
	Generic LAC nurses email             
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